HYVINKAAN TIKAN KANSALLISET 25+125 TIKKAA 06.05.2023
VEHKOJAN PALLOILUHALLI
paivitetty 6.5.2023 klo 21.20

25 Tikkaa

MM
1 Vuori Kauko FST 47 38 39 45 46 215
2 Rantanen Asko MU 39 42 42 40 38 201 7x10
3 Tammi Aimo TurTi 41 33 44 42 41 201 2x10
4 Ahola Kalevi MU 39 40 43 42 32 196

MA
1 Pylvanen Esa KLT 36 43 42 39 38 198
2 Into Juhani FST 38 37 33 41 38 187 4x10
3 Heikkonen Valto HyvTi 38 38 36 41 34 187 3x10
4 Kolhi Erkki TurTi 38 37 35 38 38 186
5 Immonen Hannu HyvTi 34 36 38 33 37 178 3x10
6 Valtonen Kari TurTi 36 37 41 29 35 178 2x10
7 Eskola Simo HyvTi 33 44 32 33 35 177 3x10
8 Savolainen Juhani KLT 34 45 35 32 31 177 1x10
9 Miettinen Martti LamTi 33 39 37 31 31 171
10 Hattunen Mikko MST 28 36 31 36 30 161

MB
1 Karhu Timo HTK 41 43 36 35 34 189
2 Nieminen Raimo SiTi 36 38 35 37 40 186
3 Karnaattu Markku KoTP 37 34 35 29 35 170
4 Svensk Risto MST 24 39 35 34 37 169
5 Makinen Seppo MU 32 32 33 34 37 168
6 Kotaniemi Simo AsikT 34 32 33 37 30 166
7 Sulkumaki Tauno HTK 33 35 33 33 30 164 2x10
8 Ovaska Risto HyvTi 28 37 34 29 36 164 0x10
9 Mikkola Matti SiTi 25 34 31 24 35 149

MC
1 Hannula Oiva LamTi 37 28 41 42 33 181
2 Kamarainen Jukka KoTP 34 31 36 32 42 175
3 Niemi Terho HTK 30 41 36 32 34 173 1x10
4 Rekikoski Matias TurTi 37 34 35 33 34 173 0x10
5 Suvanto Arto HyvTi 31 37 31 29 40 168 3x10
6 Tenkku Eero KLT 29 36 32 40 31 168 1x10
7 Kaskinen Timo FST 32 42 34 27 31 166
8 Udtila Vesa HTK 28 37 40 29 31 165
9 Haikonen Hannu FST 39 25 36 35 27 162
10 Timoharju Sauli HTK 27 35 24 37 37 160
11 Poikonen Risto HTK 27 28 35 37 32 159
12 Mantyla Veikko FST 38 40 26 22 29 155
13 Karnaattu Jarmo KoTP 24 33 30 30 37 154 1x10 5x9
14 Jaskola Yrjo HyvTi 23 28 38 34 31 154 1x10 1x9
15 Kettunen Manu KoTP 29 36 31 25 32 153
16 Holsa Kari KLT 31 27 35 32 25 150
17 Himanen Allan HTK 31 25 24 40 22 142
18 POoysti Rauno HyvTi 37 16 34 33 21 141
19 Seppanen Ari FST 32 15 30 25 34 136
20 Haapanen Arvi FST 35 20 27 23 27 132

21 Kinnunen Jorma MST 17 25 15 21 20 98
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NB
Poikkeus-Heikkila
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TurTi
Tammi
Kolhi
Valtonen
Rekikoski

HTK
Karhu
Niemi
Sulkumaki
Himanen

KoTP
Kamarainen
Karnaattu
Karnaattu
Kettunen

NAISET

AsikT

Hautaniemi
Poikkeus-Heikkila
Uitto

HTK
Rantanen
Pesonen
Alho

Seija JaTi
Ritva HTK
Liisa AsikT
Aune MU
Ella HTK
Virpi HTK
Elina AsikT
Eeva AsikT
Tiina AsikT
25 Tikkaa
738
Aimo 201
Erkki 186
Kari 178
Matias 173
668
Timo 189
Terho 173
Tauno 164
Allan 142
652
Jukka 175
Markku 170
Jarmo 154
Manu 153
552
Liisa 196
Elina 180
Eeva 176
551
Ritva 199
Ella 179

Virpi 173
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40
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199
196
193
179
173

180
176
168
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125 Tikkaa

MM

Vuori
Tammi
Rantanen
Ahola

MA
Eskola
Pylvéanen
Into
Immonen
Valtonen
Kolhi
Hattunen
Savolainen
Heikkonen
Miettinen

MB

Karhu
Karnaattu
Nieminen
Sulkumaki
Makinen
Svensk
Kotaniemi
Mikkola
Ovaska

MC
Haikonen
Hannula
Rekikoski
Suvanto
Tenkku
Jaskola
Himanen
Kamarainen
Niemi
Timoharju
Kaskinen
Poikonen
Seppénen
Karnaattu
Mantyla
Holsa
Kettunen
Haapanen
Uotila
Kinnunen

Kauko
Aimo
Asko
Kalevi

Simo
Esa
Juhani
Hannu
Kari
Erkki
Mikko
Juhani
Valto
Martti

Timo
Markku
Raimo
Tauno
Seppo
Risto
Simo
Matti
Risto

Hannu
Oiva
Matias
Arto
Eero
Yrjo
Allan
Jukka
Terho
Sauli
Timo
Risto
Ari
Jarmo
Veikko
Kari
Manu
Arvi
Vesa
Jorma

FST
TurTi
MU
MU

HyvTi
KLT
FST
HyvTi
TurTi
TurTi
MST
KLT
HyvTi
LamTi

HTK
KoTP
SiTi
HTK
MU
MST
AsikT
SiTi
HyvTi

FST
LamTi
TurTi
HyvTi
KLT
HyvTi
HTK
KoTP
HTK
HTK
FST
HTK
FST
KoTP
FST
KLT
KoTP
FST
HTK
MST

199
187
194
194

186
198
193
182
183
174
171
176
165
158

183
162
176
171
181
159
168
164
151

179
148
175
148
175
152
154
176
157
147
153
159
151
163
154
160
142
128
153
111

203
199
199
205

204
193
200
186
180
172
183
186
169
153

195
173
165
179
173
167
183
156
149

196
182
174
180
148
164
174
167
175
169
151
159
147
140
140
151
136
137
132
104

208
204
191
184

194
189
191
182
195
201
187
158
182
187

200
184
184
176
168
191
162
170
166

171
184
189
187
176
163
171
154
161
169
152
157
177
161
158
147
165
149
125
120

205
209
190
200

199
202
198
190
181
187
181
187
184
143

181
199
194
172
168
172
183
189
160

177
201
161
166
181
193
174
167
163
174
168
133
147
139
152
156
147
131
135
111

195
206
210
198

206
199
193
190
190
184
192
179
162
146

187
176
172
180
172
170
159
150
162

174
172
184
175
175
174
166
169
175
151
175
173
157
169
161
143
130
137
124
116

1010
1005
984
981

989
981
975
930
929
918
914
886
862
787

946
894
891
878
862
859
855
829
788

897
887
883
856
855
846
839
833
831
810
799
781
779
772
765
757
720
682
669
562
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Tuomisto
Hautaniemi
Pesonen
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Kalevo
Alho

NB
Poikkeus-Heikkila
Uitto

Maattanen

JOUKKUE

MIEHET

TurTi
Tammi
Valtonen
Rekikoski
Kolhi

HTK
Karhu
Sulkumaki
Niemi
Himanen

KoTP
Kamarainen
Karnaattu
Karnaattu
Kettunen

NAISET

AsikT

Hautaniemi
Poikkeus-Heikkila
Uitto

HTK
Rantanen
Alho
Pesonen

Hyvinkaan Tikka kiittéaa kilpailijoita ja toivottaa hyvaa kevéatta ja tulevaa kesaa.

Seija JaTi
Liisa AsikT
Ella HTK
Ritva HTK
Aune MU
Virpi HTK
Elina AsikT
Eeva AsikT
Tiina AsikT
125 Tikkaa
719
Aimo 201
Kari 183
Matias 175
Erkki 174
665
Timo 183
Tauno 171
Terho 157
Allan 154
643
Jukka 176
Jarmo 163
Markku 162
Manu 142
577
Liisa 214
Elina 183
Eeva 175
534
Ritva 189
Virpi 175
Ella 170

213
214
170
189
176
175

183
175
157

205
203
189
178
193
177

191
188
150

209
215
192
191
185
183

186
171
189

221
196
197
187
188
195

188
178
160

200
215
188
189
178
185

185
188
168

1048
1043
936
934
920
915

933
900
824



